

# Stepping Stones School

School fees can be paid using the QR code.



stepping6091 @fb!

Whatsapp screenshot to 9216802221  
with child's name, class & ad. no.

## FEE STRUCTURE 2026-27

	FEE STRUCTURE			FEE SCHEDULE	
	NUR TO Class 5				NUR TO Class 5
ADMISSION FEES	₹ 20,600/-	INST. 1	NEW ADMISSION	BY 10th MAR	₹ 35,000/-
MONTHLY FEES	₹ 4,800/-	INST. 1	OLD ADMISSION	BY 10th APRIL	₹ 14,400/-
LATE FEES	₹ 300/- Per Month	INST. 2	JULY/AUG/SEPT	BY 10th JULY	₹ 14,400/-
DAY BOARDING UPTO 6 P.M.	₹ 2000/- per month	INST. 3	OCT/NOV/DEC	BY 10th OCT	₹ 14,400/-
		INST. 4	JAN/FEB/MAR	BY 10th JAN	₹ 14,400/-

### FEE PAYMENT MODE

1. By online Fee payment through school website.
2. By POS Machine installed at school premises.
3. By cash at any Federal bank Branch pan India / direct debit to special zero balance Federal Bank account of parent/student.
4. **School fees can be paid using the QR code. The screen shot of the transaction with the 1) Name of the child. 2) Class of the child. 3) Admission no. of the child should be forwarded by whatsapp to 9216802221, or e-mail to kumar124kumar@gmail.com.**
5. Fee once paid is not refundable.
6. Late fees will be charged a minimum of ₹300/-. Further delay will be charged @ ₹300/- for every subsequent month.